
Exmouth Archers Double 50m/70m
Exmouth Archers (EXA70m25)
Withycombe Raleigh Common, Exmouth, UK, 11-05-2025

BM - Barebow Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3058012 CHURCHILL Philip 1484 B OF DANESFIELD 1 015A M B M

3007305 MILLBANK James 1807 FROME TOWN A 1 013D M B M

956611 REES Andrew 539 BALLANDS B 1 013C M B M

3053084 PENGILLEY John 649 YELVERTON B 1 013A M B M

3017492 WILLSON Bill 654 REDRUTH A 1 014C M B M

3089039 VIDAL-TAYLOR Quinton 662 EXETER C OF A 1 015D M B M

2089896 DE JONG Tiuri 667 BRIXHAM A 1 013B M B M

3063915 MUNNS Kieron 667 BRIXHAM A 1 015C M B M

BW - Barebow Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

985884 REES Elizabeth 539 BALLANDS B 1 014B W B W

3080032 VERSEY Georgia 667 BRIXHAM A 1 014A W B W

CJM30 - Compound Junior Men 122-30m Round
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3063736 PARKER Leo 645 LACETOWN A 1 016A JM30 C JM30

CJM50 - Compound Junior Men 50m Compound Round
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3060303 PARKER Daniel 645 LACETOWN A 1 011B JM50 C JM50

CM - Compound Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3054532 HALEY Lewis 1439 BARNSTAPLE AC 1 008A M C M

981744 GLOVER Ben 272 OXFORD A 1 010C M C M

2087974 NICHOLAS David 4 ARCHERY GB 1 008C M C M

1025970 PENGELLY George 544 BURNHAM C OF A 1 012C M C M

2081307 GOODES Liam 545 B OF INA 1 012D M C M

996908 SCOTT Andrew 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE 1 009A M C M

3057727 PARKER Melvin 645 LACETOWN A 1 011A M C M

3053086 RICHARDSON Corey 649 YELVERTON B 1 011D M C M

2034282 BOON Cornelis 658 KYRTON A 0 M C M 9

3020674 ROBINSON Daniel 659 KENWITH C OF A 1 012A M C M

3015830 WOOD Jack 660 EXMOUTH A 1 008D M C M

3049753 BOLUS HAWKINS John 667 BRIXHAM A 1 012B M C M

2074208 COLLINS Matthew 667 BRIXHAM A 1 009C M C M

1024393 EDWARDS Stephen 79 LLANTARNAM AC 1 011C M C M

CW - Compound Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3001578 HAMMOND Jules 1439 BARNSTAPLE AC 1 010A W C W

2118216 SCOTT Chloe 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE 1 008B W C W

3038924 PARKER Georgina 645 LACETOWN A 1 010B W C W

3034372 TLUSTY Katie 667 BRIXHAM A 1 009B W C W

LM - Longbow Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3053256 WHITE Neil 649 YELVERTON B 1 006B M L M

3069173 WONG Wai  Wah 649 YELVERTON B 1 006A M L M

3031336 RICHARDSON Peter 650 PAIGNTON A 1 005D M L M

2077642 APLIN Antony 654 REDRUTH A 1 004B M L M

987460 CHOPPING Chris 660 EXMOUTH A 1 004D M L M

2049227 CLARKSON Mark 660 EXMOUTH A 1 006D M L M

1030667 WILLIAMS Scott 660 EXMOUTH A 1 005C M L M
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Exmouth Archers Double 50m/70m
Exmouth Archers (EXA70m25)
Withycombe Raleigh Common, Exmouth, UK, 11-05-2025

LM60 - Longbow Men 60m Round
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

871467 NILSEN Tony 79 LLANTARNAM AC 0 M60 L M60 9

LW - Longbow Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3077966 BROADHURST Emma 649 YELVERTON B 1 005A W L W

3054983 PARRY Dominique 654 REDRUTH A 1 005B W L W

2116264 BARRETT Jane 660 EXMOUTH A 1 006C W L W

RJW60 - Recurve Junior Women 60m Round
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3009068 KNOWLES Saffron 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE 1 007C JW60 R JW60

RM - Recurve Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3080701 HEAFIELD Mark 1439 BARNSTAPLE AC 1 001D M R M

2086688 SHAPLAND Stuart 1439 BARNSTAPLE AC 1 004C M R M

2066328 SMALE Wayne 1439 BARNSTAPLE AC 1 002A M R M

3000336 HUTCHINGS Martin 545 B OF INA 1 003A M R M

2094376 PARSONS Lee 545 B OF INA 1 001B M R M

2059769 HEALY Mike 605 B OF LYTCHETT 1 004A M R M

2095889 WILLIAMS Rob 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE 1 002D M R M

3007892 DANCE Trevor 660 EXMOUTH A 1 003C M R M

3064717 STAPLES Jamie 667 BRIXHAM A 1 002C M R M

RM60 - Recurve Men 60m Round
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3052117 ROBERTSON Steve 1484 B OF DANESFIELD 1 007B M60 R M60

RW - Recurve Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1061256 NICHOLAS Lucy 4 ARCHERY GB 1 003D W R W

1040661 PARSONS Karen 545 B OF INA 1 002B W R W

3059938 FREEMAN Sarah 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE 0 W R W 9

3049861 BRADFORD Sophie 660 EXMOUTH A 1 001C W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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